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PRODUCTS

CWIDOW BRAKE PEDAL PAD 7533

FITS: ELECTRA GLIDES, ROAD GLIDES, STREET GLIDES, TOUR GLIDES, ROAD KINGS,
TRIKES AND ALL FLST MODELS

PARTS INCLUDED
1 Brake Pedal Pad Assembly
1 Widow Emblem
1 Hardware Kit
1 5/16-18 x 5/8" Socket Head Cap Screw LIMITED WARRANTY
1 3/8 Flat Washer
1 Installation Instructions

CUSTOMER SERVICE

INSTALLATION QUESTIONS

Please read and understand entire instructions before starting installation.

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING KURYAKYN!

IN ORDER TO PROTECT YOU AND OTHERS FROM POSSIBLE INJURY
AND/OR PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS, PLEASE PAY CLOSE ATTENTION
TO ALL INSTRUCTIONS, WARNINGS, CAUTIONS AND ATTENTION NOTES
REGARDING THE USE AND CARE OF THIS PRODUCT.

ATTENTION! This indication alerts you to the fact that ignoring the contents described herein
may negatively affect product performance and functionality.

TOOLS SUGGESTED
Set of Hex Wrenches

STRICTLY OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING GUIDELINES IN ORDER TO USE THE
PRODUCT PROPERLY AND AVOID POTENTIALLY DANGEROUS ACCIDENTS.

PROCEDURE

STEP 1 Read and understand all steps in the instructions before starting the installation. Park
the motorcycle on a hard, level surface; turn off the ignition and allow the engine to cool.

STEP 2 Remove the stock brake pedal cover. Peel the rubber cover off or remove the acorn
nut and washer on the underside of the pedal, depending which model you have. Set the
cover aside, it will not be re-used.

ABOUT OUR CATALOG
STEP 3 Position the Widow Brake Pedal Pad over the stock brake lever.

STEP 4 Place the emblem in the Widow Pad.

STEP 5 From the underside of the lever, (as
shown in PIC 1) insert the included 5/16-18 SHCS
and 3/8" flat washer through the lever and thread
it into the Widow Pad; tighten the screw.

STEP 6 Ensure proper clearance and operation

before riding the motorcycle. TIGHTEN
| SCREW

ATTENTION! It is the installer's responsibility to
ensure that all of the fasteners (including pre
assembled) are tightened before operation of the motorcycle. Kuryakyn will not warranty
components lost due to improper installation. Periodic maintenance may be required.
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